Level Loaders
Turntables
Inverters
Low-Profile Levelers
Transporters
Pallet Handling
Table of Contents
PalletPal® 360 Spring� 4

(inches)
Lowered
Height
(inches)
Raised
Height
(inches)
Rise Time
(seconds)
I.D.
(inches)
Standard
Voltage
Approx. Shipping
Weight (pounds)
ROLL-E-2.2-31 2,200 51 x 60 ½ 3 ¼ 34 ¾ 22 29 115/1/60 700
ROLL-U 2.2-31 2,200 51 x 60 ½ 3 ¼ 34 ¾ 22 29 115/1/60 700
PalletPal Roll-In with pallet
11
PalletPal® Roll-On

(pounds)
Platform Size
(inches)
Lowered
Height
(inches)
Raised
Height
(inches)
Rise Time
(seconds)
Standard
Voltage
Approx. Shipping
Weight (pounds)
ROLLC2.5-28 2,500 40 x 48 ⅜ 28 ⅜ 22 115/1/60 1,350
ROLLC2.5-28 2,500 44 x 48 ⅜ 28 ⅜ 22 115/1/60 1,500
ROLLC2.5-28 2,500 52 x 48 ⅜ 28 ⅜ 22 115/1/60 1,650
ROLLC4-28 4,000 40 x 48 ⅜ 28 ⅜ 30 115/1/60 1,500
ROLLC4-28 4,000 44 x 48 ⅜ 28 ⅜ 30 115/1/60 1,650
ROLLC4-28 4,000 52 x 48 ⅜ 28 ⅜ 30 115/1/60 1,800
Units are furnished with either push-button or foot-switch control.
PalletPal Roll-On with pallet

Lowered
Height
(inches)
Vertical
Travel
(inches)
Ramp
Length
(inches)
Standard
HP
Standard
Voltage
Approx. Shipping
Weight (pounds)
ROLLC2.5-28TNT 2,500 44 x 48 2 28 33 1 115/1/60 1,500
ROLLC2.5-28TNT 2,500 44 x 48 2 28 51 1 115/1/60 1,600
Units are furnished with either push-button or foot-switch control.
PalletPal Roll-On with Turntable application
15

Height
(inches)
Fork
Width
(inches)
Fork
Length
(inches)
Load
Center
(inches)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(pounds)
PMLS-22-35-ME* 2,200 Manual Electric 2 ½ 35 43 ½ - 57 ½ 63 52 ½ 14-31 42 24 600
PMLS-30-35-ME* 3,000 Manual Electric 2 ½ 35 43 ½ - 57 ½ 66 52 ½ 14-26 42 24 625
PMLS-22-46-ME 2,200 Manual Electric 2 ½ 46 43 ½ - 57 ½ 63 60 14-31 42 24 535
PMLS-30-46-ME 3,000 Manual Electric 2 ½ 46 43 ½ - 57 ½ 66 60 14-26 42 24 535
PMLS-22-62-ME 2,200 Manual Electric 2 ½ 62 43 ½ - 57 ½ 63 76 14-31 42 24 550
PMLS-30-62-ME 3,000 Manual Electric 2 ½ 62 43 ½ - 57 ½ 66 76 14-26 42 24 550
PMLS-22-79-ME 2,200 Manual Electric 2 ½ 79 43 ½ - 57 ½ 63 ½ 98 14-31 42 24 675
*Models recommended for manual palletizing
Model Number Capacity
(pounds)
Drive Lift Lowered

Height
(inches)
Fork
Width
(inches)
Fork
Length
(inches)
Load
Center
(inches)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(pounds)
PML-22-36-ME* 2,200 Manual Electric 3 ½ 36 54 ½ 66 52 ½ 22 24 24 505
PML-30-36-ME* 3,000 Manual Electric 3 ½ 36 27 64 52 ½ 22 45 24 505
PML-22-47-ME 2,200 Manual Electric 3 ½ 47 27 64 60 22 45 24 535
PML-30-47-ME 3,000 Manual Electric 3 ½ 47 27 64 60 22 45 24 535
PML-22-63-ME 2,200 Manual Electric 3 ½ 63 27 64 76 22 45 24 550
PML-30-63-ME 3,000 Manual Electric 3 ½ 63 27 64 76 22 45 24 550
PML-22-80-ME 2,200 Manual Electric 3 ½ 80 27 64.38 98 22 45 24 675
*Models recommended for manual palletizing
PalletPal Mobile Leveler
For use with any pallet or skid, even closed bottom
For use with skids and open bottom pallets to 40” wide